Mobinab Tajhiz Co.
ISO 9001
ISO 14001
OHSAS 18001
Web:   www.mobinab.com
Email: info@mobinab.com
Tel:  +98(21)44180118
Fax: +98(21)44787841

(mm)
60Hz/50Hz
Model  Maximum
Frequency
Pressure
Psi
Flow (G/
H)
Pressure
Bar
Flow
 (L/H)
5*8
(mm)
30 W
34 110 145 0.3 10 1.0 MPS0110
41
130 110 1.0 7.6 3.8 MPS0408
160 99 1.7 6.8 6.3 MPS0607
170 73 2.1 5.0 8.0 MPS0805
52
150 58 3.2 4.0 12 MPS1204
170 29 4.0 2.0 15 MPS1502
180 15 5.3 1.0 20 MPS2001
 Different parts of the pump body and head
 Specifications and parameters of each model
 Input connector and pump user interface
 Signal plugin